11th annual Race Street Run
July 2nd, 2016
Overall Results by Age Group, 4-Mile Race

Overall Female:

Overall Male:

Ist Nicole Carroll 29:00 1st Sam Hydro 25:18
2nd Kerri Jahelka 29:25 2nd Jian Gentile 25:22
3rd Erin Bucci 30:55 3rd Jack Malay 25:23
13-Under 13-Under
1st Emma Martinez 32:10 1st Donovan Hanney 34:13
2nd Madison Moylan 32:14 2nd Sean Soden 44:06
3rd Kylie Meredith 44:25 3rd -
14-18 14-18
1st Gianna Bucci 37:05 1st Jacob Martinez 26:02
2nd Nicole Davis 43:35 2nd Van Wirebach 26:06
3rd Mary Lazer 56:04 3rd Nick Lagerman 26:40
19-24 19-24
1st Rebecca Akins 43:42 1st Nathan Mashack 26:53
2nd Elizabeth Mason 44:32 2nd Derek Hill 43:40
3rd - 3rd -
25-29 25-29
1st Laura LePage 34:59 1st Ryan Liscinsin 25:53
2nd Amanda Muncy 42:32 2nd Patrick Matsinko 26:19
3rd Jackie Pellish 42:34 3rd -
30-34 30-34
1st Leigh Zakutansky 38:14 1st Kevin McGettrick 25:24
2nd Elizabeth Friel 38:46 2nd -
3rd Kim Maxwell 38:47 3rd -
35-39 35-39
Ist Lauren Ressler 32:15 1st Brian Serfass 30:37
2nd Jennifer Shober 32:46 2nd Michael Igoe 31:29
3rd Tracy Quick 35:28 3rd Cornelius McHugh 34:47
40-44 40-44
1st Carrie Leslie 31:48 1st Bob Muscovitch 27:42
2nd Kerry Zawadski 32:01 2nd Trip O'Malley 27:44
3rd Jen Robb 37:18 3rd Greg O'Neil 29:19



1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

45-49

Jeanna Hahn
Rebecca Gentry
Karen Paules

50-54

Lisa Lux

Joan Morykin
Patsy Brunson

55-59

60-64

Maureen McTague

65 + Up
Bonnie Mfang

31:36
38:01
58:40

33:49
37:36
40:49

43:21

51:29

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

45-49

Ron Lozowski
Julian Natisin
Kyle O'Brien

50-54

Paul Mashack
Dennis Contois
Chris Lukasevich

55-59
David Kehlor

60-64

Rich Owens
Charles Bonisese
David Matsinko

65 + Up
Jim Woolam

29:03
30:08
36:06

29:06
29:24
33:17

38:33

32:35

35:22
38:51

1:05:54



