11th annual Race Street Run July 2nd, 2016 Overall Results by Age Group, 4-Mile Race

	Overall Female:			Overall Male:	
1st	Nicole Carroll	29:00	1st	Sam Hydro	25:18
2nd	Kerri Jahelka	29:25	2nd	Jian Gentile	25:22
3rd	Erin Bucci	30:55	3rd	Jack Malay	25:23
	13-Under			13-Under	
1st	Emma Martinez	32:10	1st	Donovan Hanney	34:13
2nd	Madison Moylan	32:14	2nd	Sean Soden	44:06
3rd	Kylie Meredith	44:25	3rd	-	
	14-18			14-18	
1st	Gianna Bucci	37:05	1st	Jacob Martinez	26:02
2nd	Nicole Davis	43:35	2nd	Van Wirebach	26:06
3rd	Mary Lazer	56:04	3rd	Nick Lagerman	26:40
	19-24			19-24	
1st	Rebecca Akins	43:42	1st	Nathan Mashack	26:53
2nd	Elizabeth Mason	44:32	2nd	Derek Hill	43:40
3rd	-		3rd	-	
	25-29			25-29	
1st	Laura LePage	34:59	1st	Ryan Liscinsin	25:53
2nd	Amanda Muncy	42:32	2nd	Patrick Matsinko	26:19
3rd	Jackie Pellish	42:34	3rd	-	
	30-34			30-34	
1st	Leigh Zakutansky	38:14	1st	Kevin McGettrick	25:24
2nd	Elizabeth Friel	38:46	2nd	-	
3rd	Kim Maxwell	38:47	3rd	-	
	35-39			35-39	
1st	Lauren Ressler	32:15	1st	Brian Serfass	30:37
2nd	Jennifer Shober	32:46	2nd	Michael Igoe	31:29
3rd	Tracy Quick	35:28	3rd	Cornelius McHugh	34:47
	40-44			40-44	
1st	Carrie Leslie	31:48	1st	Bob Muscovitch	27:42
2nd	Kerry Zawadski	32:01	2nd	Trip O'Malley	27:44
3rd	Jen Robb	37:18	3rd	Greg O'Neil	29:19
				=	

	45-49			45-49	
1st	Jeanna Hahn	31:36	1st	Ron Lozowski	29:03
2nd	Rebecca Gentry	38:01	2nd	Julian Natisin	30:08
3rd	Karen Paules	58:40	3rd	Kyle O'Brien	36:06
	50-54			50-54	
1st	Lisa Lux	33:49	1st	Paul Mashack	29:06
2nd	Joan Morykin	37:36	2nd	Dennis Contois	29:24
3rd	Patsy Brunson	40:49	3rd	Chris Lukasevich	33:17
	55-59			55-59	
1st	-		1st	David Kehlor	38:33
2nd	-		2nd	-	
3rd	-		3rd	-	
	60-64			60-64	
1st	Maureen McTague	43:21	1st	Rich Owens	32:35
2nd	-		2nd	Charles Bonisese	35:22
3rd	-		3rd	David Matsinko	38:51
	65 + Up			65 + Up	
1st	Bonnie Mfang	51:29	1st	Jim Woolam	1:05:54
2nd	-		2nd	-	
3rd	-		3rd	-	